2018/12/18 #5ER: les1001.sas

Obs | No | Name Pos DoBY | DoBM | DoBD | shintyou | taijyuu | tou | da | bikou
180  F ¥ BEE | 1954 11 18
2 |1 INER B2 | BF 1997 10 8 180 % | £ | &
3|12 m@mE fE= BE | 1989 12 21 181 84 | &H | &
413  EE LR ®’FE 1974 11 10 181 84 & &
5|14 | B3 EH ’F | 1985 1 28 167 2 A A
6 16 XFHF ®F | 1990 11 4 181 4 B A
7017 M #t ®’FE | 1994 4 22 180 8 A | A
8 | 18 | #ik K BF 1995 6 16 183 B A A
919  #HR —iE ®/F | 1984 9 19 182 0 A A
10 | 21 | FEHE &% "’F 1991 12 5 178 67 k£ | &
11 22 | X& HX #F | 1988 9 26 183 83| & X
12 | 24 | &% &9 ’F | 1991 1 9 183 | A A
13|25 | &8 & ’"F | 1993 6 29 187 8 A | &
14 | 28 | Al HRE ®/F | 1995 2 5 176 80 A H
15 | 29 | lWHF KAv #F | 1978 5 10 179 86 | & A
16 | 30 | PIxIFE #5% ®’F | 1992 1 20 190 % A A
17 | 33 | ARIT K# #/F | 1987 8 1 175 80 A | &
18 | 34 | & HE BF | 1992 6 16 180 88 kK kK |7/19F
19 | 40 | AJIl W B®F 1999 12 14 179 81 A &
20 M1 EE Wt ®’F | 1984 10 22 182 8 A A

MEANS AL Py

£ N Ty RERE R/ME RXfE

DoBY 80 1990.13 | 6.6758112 1954.00 2000.00
DoBM 80 6.7875000 | 3.3778645 1.0000000 12.0000000
DoBD 80 14.4375000 & 8.3010503 1.0000000 31.0000000
shintyou | 79 | 180.7215190 | 5.6157670 @ 167.0000000 & 201.0000000
taijyuu 79 84.3797468 @ 8.4963096 65.0000000 = 117.0000000

FREQ 7OS T+

L R

DoBY | BE#  /N—t2k | EH | N—tr+
1954 1 1.25 1 1.25
1974 1 1.25 2 2.50
1977 i 1.25 3 3.75
1978 1 1.25 4 5.00
1980 1 1.25 5 6.25
1981 2 2.50 7 8.75
1984 4 5.00 " 13.75
1985 3 3.75 14 17.50
1986 1 1.25 15 18.75
1987 4 5.00 19 23.75
1988 5 6.25 24 30.00
1989 7 8.75 31 38.75
1990 3 3.75 34 42.50
1991 10 12.50 44 55.00
1992 7 8.75 51 63.75
1993 5 6.25 56 70.00
1994 7 8.75 63 78.75
1995 5 6.25 68 85.00
1996 3 3.75 n 88.75
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RE 2%
DoBY | E# | /—tob | EH | /S—t b
1997 2 2.50 73 91.25
1998 2 2.50 75 93.75
1999 3 3.75 78 97.50
2000 2 2.50 80 100.00
2% 2%
DoBM | E# | /8S—tuk | EH | /S—tob
1 6 7.50 6 7.50
2 5 6.25 11 13.75
3 6 750 17 21.25
4 5 6.25 22 27.50
5 9 11.25 31 38.75
6 5 6.25 36 45,00
7 9 11.25 45 56.25
8 6 750 51 63.75
9 7 8.75 58 72.50
10 7 8.75 65 81.25
11 10 12.50 75 93.75
12 5 6.25 80 100.00
RE 2
tou | EH | S—tb | EH | SR—EIk
A 64 81.01 64 81.01
x 15 18.99 79 100.00
Frequency Missing = 1
2B RiE
da EH  S—trr | EH S—trb
A 45 56.96 45 56.96
i 31 39.24 76 96.20
kR 3 3.80 79 100.00
Frequency Missing = 1
EH & :tou * da
IN—tk p
TO/8—t2k a
D=t b tou b= i ¥ = &Ft
B 45 16 3 64
56.96 = 20.25 380 8101
7031 | 2500 469
10000 = 51.61 | 100.00
i 0 15 0 15
000 = 18.99 0.00  18.99
0.00 | 100.00 0.00
000 = 4839 0.00
&5t 45 31 3 79
56.96 = 39.24 3.80 | 100.00
Frequency Missing = 1
shintyou 2i& 2
i S EH EH SN—t2F R—EUF
I
167.5  |* 2 2 2.53 2.53
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172.5  |oksnk 9 11 11.39 13.92
I
177.5 | soksrrsoniors 19 30 24.05 317.97
I
182.5  |sokiokiomiomtorsortoiokk 32 62 40. 51 78. 48
I
187.5  |sokiotonk 1 73 13.92 92. 41
I
192.5 |k 5 78 6.33 98.73
I
197.5 | 0 78 0.00 98.73
I
202.5 |* 1 79 1.27 100. 00
I
e
10 20 30
E¥
E#
| $Fkkk
30 + sotolokok
| FHkkk
| kK
| FFkkk
| Fookokk
20 + KRRk Rokokokk
| D S
| RRkkK kokokokk
| sokkkok  kkkkk
I
10 +
I
I
I
| Stk
167.5 172.5 177.5 182.5 187.5 192.5 197.5 202.5
shintyou #fESE
DoBY R R
b= E#H EH N—t2F RA—t2k
I
1956  |* 1 1 1.25 1.25
I
1962 | 0 1 0.00 1.25
I
1968 | 0 1 0.00 1.25
I
1974  |* 1 2 1.25 2.50
I
1980 |k 5 1 6.25 8.75
I
1986 | toketorokotonk 17 24 21.25 30. 00
I
1992 | 39 63 48.75 78. 75
I
1998 | stokekorokotonk 17 80 21.25 100. 00
I
10 20 30 40
E#
E#
40 + $okkkok
| Sokdokok
| $okkkok
I
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1956

1962 1968 1974 1980 1986

UNIVARIATE 7003 T+

Z ¥ : shintyou

N

Fi
RERE
)
FBEETHA
EERRH

{UA-S

Fiy 180.7215
hgefi | 181.0000
&4E{E | 183.0000

BE

DoBY sifim

79

14271
31.5368387
1.68822569
2459.87342
0.63182315

FE—AVE
19 EHXEHROAF
180.721519 = &&t
561576697 @ 48k
0.30530917 | RE
2582621  BIEFTFA
310741466 | FIJDEFEERE
EXHEE
o0&
BERE 561577
L 3153684
| 34.00000

Mo EEE | 7.00000

FEE DHRTE HO: Mu0=0
HistE p fE
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& | Ob4EfEfE | Obs

H/ME RAME

{E | Obs | {E | Obs
167 28 | 190 33
167 5 190 76
170 60 ' 190 79
172 80 | 193 34
172 70 | 201 67

RIENE
R—tok
REIE | hovh | &4 | RIEE
1 1.25 100.00

SinE@EIOVE ; shintyou

2025 —:|

197.5 -

1925 -

187.5 -

shintyou

182.5 -

17755 -

1725 -

167.5 -

<p

Count

204 -

190 -

shintyou

180 -

170 -

5 i :
FEaHOAES

UNIVARIATE 7O S

¥ : DoBY

E—Avb
N 80 HEAZEHODOEE 80
iy 1990.125 @ &5t 159210
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E—AVb
RERE 6.67581124 | 538K 44.5664557
TE -2.2732516 | & 10.0368832
EBIETAHM | 316851322 | BEFTEAM 3520.75
EEIRH 0.33544683 = FHIDIRFERZE | 0.74637839
EX@istE
& [E50E
Ty 1990.125 | 1E#ERZE 6.67581
hRfE | 1991.000  HEK 44.56646
F3EE | 1991.000 #iEA 46.00000

maBrEEE | 6.00000

BB DHRTE HO: Mu0=0

-3 HiEt=E p {E
Student M t &5 |t | 2666.375 | Pr> |t <.0001
HERE M 40 | Pr>=|M| | <0001

HEMIELZBRE | S 1620 @ Pr>=]s| | <.0001

AR (EH 5)
100% B AfE 2000
99% 2000
95% 1999
90% 1997
75% Q3 1994
50% R R AE 1991
25% Q1 1988
10% 1984
5% 1979
1% 1954
0% Bx/IME 1954

1BiE

B/ME BXIE

flE | Obs {& | Obs
1954 1999 = 19
1974 4 1999 24
1977 45 1999 44
1978 15 | 2000 28

1980 36 | 2000 68
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EXHEHE
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&e LIiE o #ER F0: Mu0=0
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